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Saison 2014-15 / Gemischt / Kreisklasse C Nord / Schnittliste ( Auswärts )

Pl Spieler Klub JG Sp Ausw-Ø Sp Heim-Ø Sp Gesamt-Ø Best MP

1 Kässner, Harald Alle Neun Stralsbach 08.1960 3 513,33 1 487,00 4 506,75 539 4,0

2 Schmitt, Simon Sportfreunde Althausen 07.1999 3 502,67 2 486,50 5 496,20 561 5,0

3 Müller, Thomas Alle Neun Stralsbach 05.1986 7 488,14 8 481,13 15 484,40 526 12,0

4 Schneiker, Kim TSV Nüdlingen 04.1981 7 480,57 6 467,00 13 474,31 499 9,0

5 Münkner, Maik KC 1960 Sulzfeld 09.1968 9 479,44 6 500,00 15 487,67 525 12,0

6 Schreiner, Kurt Alle Neun Stralsbach 01.1971 7 479,43 6 468,00 13 474,15 513 6,5

7 Ulsamer, Thomas TSV Nüdlingen 12.1991 3 478,33 4 502,75 7 492,29 522 4,0

8 Weipert, Lothar Sportfreunde Althausen 08.1960 7 477,29 6 499,17 13 487,38 517 8,0

9 Vollert, Richard TSV Stockheim 03.1972 7 475,14 5 459,20 12 468,50 504 10,0

10 Kamenik, Björn TV Poppenlauer 04.1980 3 475,00 6 459,67 9 464,78 490 4,5

11 Rossol, Cristopher TSV Nüdlingen 07.1985 6 473,83 5 474,00 11 473,91 521 5,0

12 Braito, Sandra TSV Stetten/Rhön 03.1990 6 472,67 7 436,29 13 453,08 504 4,0

13 Morber, Michael Sportfreunde Althausen 01.1962 4 472,50 3 462,33 7 468,14 532 2,0

14 Petzold, Bernd TSV Stetten/Rhön 04.1980 5 472,40 6 451,83 11 461,18 493 4,0

15 Scholz, Michael TV Poppenlauer 01.1960 4 472,00 6 478,50 10 475,90 531 5,0

16 Gessner, Sven TV Poppenlauer 12.1991 4 471,75 8 473,88 12 473,17 501 6,5

17 Bickel, Sabrina TV Poppenlauer 11.1998 3 471,00 1 472,00 4 471,25 491 3,0

18 Hohmann, Markus TSV Hollstadt 06.1993 4 470,75 7 503,71 11 491,73 528 9,0

19 Titt, Daniela TSV Nüdlingen 07.1971 7 463,14 6 454,50 13 459,15 502 6,0

20 Heusinger, Sandra SKK Bergluft 
Stadtlauringen 04.1993 7 462,14 5 475,80 12 467,83 493 5,0

21 Löhler, Ralf TSV Stetten/Rhön 02.1982 8 461,38 7 431,57 15 447,47 503 7,0

22 Schneyer, Oliver TSV Hollstadt 05.1989 3 461,33 6 474,67 9 470,22 530 5,0

23 Vorndran, Achim Alle Neun Stralsbach 08.1971 4 460,50 6 491,50 10 479,10 507 8,0

24 Hümpfner, Sebastian KC 1960 Sulzfeld 05.1993 6 459,17 6 499,33 12 479,25 525 9,0

25 Keuling, Edeltrud TSV Stockheim 12.1964 5 459,00 3 445,00 8 453,75 503 5,0

26 Kehl, Rosemarie SKK Bergluft 
Stadtlauringen 09.1957 8 458,50 8 473,63 16 466,06 505 8,0

27 Röß, Berthold SKK Bergluft 
Stadtlauringen 12.1949 5 458,00 3 458,00 8 458,00 509 5,0

28 März, Lea KC 1960 Sulzfeld 03.1993 4 457,50 1 461,00 5 458,20 471 1,0

29 Kehl, Franz-Josef SKK Bergluft 
Stadtlauringen 03.1955 7 456,71 6 458,83 13 457,69 512 8,0

30 Federlein, Ewald Sportfreunde Althausen 09.1958 4 456,00 3 471,67 7 462,71 491 5,0

31 Räth, Dominic KC 1960 Sulzfeld 07.1988 5 452,40 6 457,33 11 455,09 483 3,0

32 Jakubowski, Heinz TV Poppenlauer 11.1938 3 452,00 4 470,50 7 462,57 498 4,0

33 Zwierlein, Johannes TSV Hollstadt 07.1988 6 449,00 6 504,00 12 476,50 530 8,0

34 Schmidt, Steffen TSV Stetten/Rhön 06.1985 7 447,29 7 433,14 14 440,21 485 6,0

35 Vollert, Christian TSV Stockheim 09.1980 4 440,00 1 426,00 5 437,20 470 0,0

36 Keuling, Erich TSV Stockheim 09.1964 3 439,33 4 456,00 7 448,86 490 4,0

37 Sidon, Udo TSV Stockheim 05.1965 6 430,33 7 425,57 13 427,77 492 2,0

38 Behr, Stefan TSV Nüdlingen 07.1967 4 418,50 2 436,50 6 424,50 438 1,0

39 Fries, Daniel Sportfreunde Althausen 07.1986 5 414,00 5 455,80 10 434,90 501 3,5

40 Schneyer, Michael TSV Hollstadt 11.1985 5 413,20 1 464,00 6 421,67 464 0,0

41 Fuchs, Sebastian TSV Hollstadt 02.1988 7 407,29 4 450,50 11 423,00 459 0,0

42 Pohle, Heike TSV Stockheim 10.1966 3 403,67 3 410,67 6 407,17 436 0,0

43 Balling, Florian TSV Hollstadt 06.1983 4 393,50 0 0,00 4 393,50 414 0,0

44 Seifert, Daniela TSV Stetten/Rhön 07.1985 5 373,80 1 367,00 6 372,67 380 0,0
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1 Schmitt, Simon Sportfreunde Althausen 07.1999 3 502,67 2 486,50 5 496,20 561 5,0

2 Ulsamer, Thomas TSV Nüdlingen 12.1991 3 478,33 4 502,75 7 492,29 522 4,0

3 Hohmann, Markus TSV Hollstadt 06.1993 4 470,75 7 503,71 11 491,73 528 9,0

4 Weber, Kurt TV Poppenlauer 08.1964 2 488,50 4 487,25 6 487,67 520 4,0

5 Münkner, Maik KC 1960 Sulzfeld 09.1968 9 479,44 6 500,00 15 487,67 525 12,0

6 Weipert, Lothar Sportfreunde Althausen 08.1960 7 477,29 6 499,17 13 487,38 517 8,0

7 Müller, Thomas Alle Neun Stralsbach 05.1986 7 488,14 8 481,13 15 484,40 526 12,0

8 Hümpfner, Sebastian KC 1960 Sulzfeld 05.1993 6 459,17 6 499,33 12 479,25 525 9,0

9 Vorndran, Achim Alle Neun Stralsbach 08.1971 4 460,50 6 491,50 10 479,10 507 8,0

10 Zwierlein, Johannes TSV Hollstadt 07.1988 6 449,00 6 504,00 12 476,50 530 8,0

11 Scholz, Michael TV Poppenlauer 01.1960 4 472,00 6 478,50 10 475,90 531 5,0

12 Schneiker, Kim TSV Nüdlingen 04.1981 7 480,57 6 467,00 13 474,31 499 9,0

13 Schreiner, Kurt Alle Neun Stralsbach 01.1971 7 479,43 6 468,00 13 474,15 513 6,5

14 Rossol, Cristopher TSV Nüdlingen 07.1985 6 473,83 5 474,00 11 473,91 521 5,0

15 Gessner, Sven TV Poppenlauer 12.1991 4 471,75 8 473,88 12 473,17 501 6,5

16 Philipp, Eric KC 1960 Sulzfeld 05.1995 2 462,50 6 473,67 8 470,88 507 7,0

17 Schneyer, Oliver TSV Hollstadt 05.1989 3 461,33 6 474,67 9 470,22 530 5,0

18 Vollert, Richard TSV Stockheim 03.1972 7 475,14 5 459,20 12 468,50 504 10,0

19 Morber, Michael Sportfreunde Althausen 01.1962 4 472,50 3 462,33 7 468,14 532 2,0

20 Heusinger, Sandra SKK Bergluft 
Stadtlauringen 04.1993 7 462,14 5 475,80 12 467,83 493 5,0

21 Kehl, Rosemarie SKK Bergluft 
Stadtlauringen 09.1957 8 458,50 8 473,63 16 466,06 505 8,0

22 Kamenik, Björn TV Poppenlauer 04.1980 3 475,00 6 459,67 9 464,78 490 4,5

23 Federlein, Ewald Sportfreunde Althausen 09.1958 4 456,00 3 471,67 7 462,71 491 5,0

24 Jakubowski, Heinz TV Poppenlauer 11.1938 3 452,00 4 470,50 7 462,57 498 4,0

25 Petzold, Bernd TSV Stetten/Rhön 04.1980 5 472,40 6 451,83 11 461,18 493 4,0

26 Weigelt, Udo KC 1960 Sulzfeld 01.1987 2 467,50 3 456,33 5 460,80 510 3,0

27 Titt, Daniela TSV Nüdlingen 07.1971 7 463,14 6 454,50 13 459,15 502 6,0

28 März, Lea KC 1960 Sulzfeld 03.1993 4 457,50 1 461,00 5 458,20 471 1,0

29 Röß, Berthold SKK Bergluft 
Stadtlauringen 12.1949 5 458,00 3 458,00 8 458,00 509 5,0

30 Kehl, Franz-Josef SKK Bergluft 
Stadtlauringen 03.1955 7 456,71 6 458,83 13 457,69 512 8,0

31 Räth, Dominic KC 1960 Sulzfeld 07.1988 5 452,40 6 457,33 11 455,09 483 3,0

32 Keuling, Edeltrud TSV Stockheim 12.1964 5 459,00 3 445,00 8 453,75 503 5,0

33 Braito, Sandra TSV Stetten/Rhön 03.1990 6 472,67 7 436,29 13 453,08 504 4,0

34 Keuling, Erich TSV Stockheim 09.1964 3 439,33 4 456,00 7 448,86 490 4,0

35 Löhler, Ralf TSV Stetten/Rhön 02.1982 8 461,38 7 431,57 15 447,47 503 7,0

36 Schmidt, Steffen TSV Stetten/Rhön 06.1985 7 447,29 7 433,14 14 440,21 485 6,0

37 Hoffmann, Edwin SKK Bergluft 
Stadtlauringen 06.1951 2 459,00 4 428,50 6 438,67 491 3,0

38 Vollert, Christian TSV Stockheim 09.1980 4 440,00 1 426,00 5 437,20 470 0,0

39 Fries, Daniel Sportfreunde Althausen 07.1986 5 414,00 5 455,80 10 434,90 501 3,5

40 Sidon, Udo TSV Stockheim 05.1965 6 430,33 7 425,57 13 427,77 492 2,0

41 Behr, Stefan TSV Nüdlingen 07.1967 4 418,50 2 436,50 6 424,50 438 1,0

42 Fuchs, Sebastian TSV Hollstadt 02.1988 7 407,29 4 450,50 11 423,00 459 0,0

43 Schneyer, Michael TSV Hollstadt 11.1985 5 413,20 1 464,00 6 421,67 464 0,0

44 Schaupp, Dieter TV Poppenlauer 01.1961 2 282,50 3 505,33 5 416,20 568 3,0

45 Pohle, Heike TSV Stockheim 10.1966 3 403,67 3 410,67 6 407,17 436 0,0

46 Seifert, Daniela TSV Stetten/Rhön 07.1985 5 373,80 1 367,00 6 372,67 380 0,0


